

Berks County Parrot Head Club New Membership Application

http://berkscountyparrothead.club/ 2025

The Berks County Parrot Head Club was established on October 1, 2002. Over the years, we have raised \$921,766 as of October 2024 for various Berks County area charities. Thank you for your support of the club!

Individual (\$30)	Couple (\$40) Today's Date
Member Name #1:	Member Name #2:
Signature:	Signature:
Email:	Email:
Street address:	Street address:
City, State & Zip:	City, State & Zip:
Phone: ()	Phone: ()
Date of Birth	Date of Birth
Additional family member names <u>and</u> birthdates: (Under 21 years of age)	
Any interest in joining a club committee?	
If yes, please check the committees you are interest MembershipMarketing/EventsSponsorsh	

To join by mail, send us this completed form, along with a check, to:

Berks County Parrot Head Club (BCPHC), PO Box 6167, Wyomissing, PA 19610

Note: This contribution is not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes.

It is the intention of the Berks County Parrot Head Club (BCPHC) to provide social and charitable activities for the enjoyment and benefit of all our members, guests, hosts and charities. All members of the organization shall be required to treat fellow members, guests and hosts and their personal property with respect. Members also agree to abide by all local, state and federal laws (including but not limited to) governing misuse of personal privileges, personal property and controlled substances. Members of the BCPHC, by virtue of their membership agreement, agree to demonstrate personal responsibility for their words, actions and deeds and not to exhibit behaviors that are harmful to themselves and other members, guests and hosts or their personal property. We seek to provide a pleasant atmosphere in which to share our common love of the music and tales of Jimmy Buffett and to further the charitable ideals that we seek to uphold. BCPHC will not condone behavior contrary to our mission nor that which we feel is harmful or injurious to others. By virtue of your membership in the "Berks County Parrot Head Club" you agree to "Party with a Purpose" in a most responsible fashion! The undersigned is requesting membership in the Berks County Parrot Head Club and, as such, will participate in and attend various events sponsored or promoted by the club (herein referred to as the "BCPHC" and the "Event or Events," respectively). The undersigned acknowledges that there are risks of personal injury attendant to such participation in, and attendance at, the Events (the "Risks"). The undersigned is willing to release and hold harmless BCPHC and its officers and directors from any and all liabilities associated with the Risks. Consequently, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby releases, remises, forever quitclaims and holds harmless BCPHC, its successors and assigns, officers, employees, and members from and against any and all liability, claims, damages, losses and expenses associated with the Risks attributable to, or arising out of injury, caused by, or relating to the undersigned's participation in or attendance at Events. In addition, participation in club events and activities grants de facto permission to BCPHC to publish photographs taken of the undersigned and name and likeness, for use in the BCPHC's print, online, as well as other BCPHC publications. The undersigned further acknowledges that their participation is voluntary and that they will not receive financial compensation of any type associated with the taking or publication of these photographs or participation in BCPHC marketing materials or other BCPHC publications. The undersigned acknowledges and agrees that publication of said photos confers no rights of ownership or royalties whatsoever.

Our Mission: To promote friendship and organized activities for people who share an affection for the tropical spirit of singer-songwriter Jimmy Buffett and a desire to contribute to the betterment of the community and environment through a variety of volunteer efforts.